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Kippasuon viikkokilpailut 2017

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Average Last HC

1 Pasi Koivu 70 66 68 -2

1 Ville Ahokas 68 68 -2

3 Tapani Karppinen 75 69 72 2

4 Ville Lapinmäki 79 67 73 3

5 Jesse Pohjankoski 78 71 74.5 4.5

6 Sami Hannukka 75 75 5

7 Pasi Putus 78 75 76.5 6.5

8 Samu Rusila 80 74 76 76.7 6.7

9 Mika Lindgren 77 77 7

10 Jani Winterhalter 71 81 84 78.7 8.7

11 Ville Voutilainen 79 79 9

12 Henry Liukkonen 79 87 78 81.3 11.3

13 Atte Sipilä 83 80 81.5 11.5

14 Jesse suistomaa 74 85 86 81.7 11.7

15 Kasperi Ijäs 83 83 13

15 Juho Repo 83 83 13

17 Petri Ilmari Kallio 84 84 14

17 Riku Kankaanpää 84 84 14

19 Marko Liukkonen 87 82 84.5 14.5

20 Heikki Kietäväinen 88 84 85 85.7 15.7

21 Janne Partanen 87 87 17

21 Juha Viitamäki 87 87 17

23 Jukka-pekka Laukkanen 89 89 19

23 Edmo Õunapuu 83 95 89 19

25 Markus Leminen 90 90 20

26 Timo Siren 90 87 96 91 21

27 petri rusila 93 94 92 86 91 91.2 21.2

28 Ensio Sipilä 98 98 28

29 Miika Klėn 106 106 36
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 70

1 Pasi Koivu 04/02/17 12:00 4 2 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 6 5 7 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 70   

  04/09/17 12:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 66 -4 136

2 Ville Ahokas 04/09/17 12:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 -2 68 -2 68

3 Tapani Karppinen 04/02/17 12:00 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 +5 75   

  04/16/17 12:00 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 -1 69 +4 144

4 Sami Hannukka 04/23/17 12:00 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 2 +5 75 +5 75

5 Ville Lapinmäki 04/02/17 12:00 5 3 2 8 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 5 3 4 2 +9 79   

  04/23/17 12:00 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -3 67 +6 146

6 Mika Lindgren 04/02/17 12:00 7 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 +7 77 +7 77

7 Jesse Pohjankoski 04/02/17 12:00 4 4 3 8 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 3 3 5 3 3 +8 78   

  04/09/17 12:00 3 3 3 6 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 +1 71 +9 149

7 Ville Voutilainen 04/23/17 12:00 6 3 3 6 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 6 3 +9 79 +9 79

9 Pasi Putus 04/16/17 12:00 7 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 2 3 6 2 +8 78   

  04/23/17 12:00 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 +5 75 +13 153

9 Juho Repo 04/23/17 12:00 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 6 4 3 5 4 8 4 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 +13 83 +13 83

9 Kasperi Ijäs 04/02/17 12:00 4 4 4 7 3 4 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 +13 83 +13 83

12 Riku Kankaanpää 04/09/17 12:00 4 4 3 5 3 2 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 5 6 5 2 3 3 5 3 +14 84 +14 84

12 Petri Ilmari Kallio 04/02/17 12:00 7 5 2 6 2 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 3 3 6 2 +14 84 +14 84

14 Janne Partanen 04/09/17 12:00 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 8 3 3 4 3 5 7 +17 87 +17 87

14 Juha Viitamäki 04/09/17 12:00 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 +17 87 +17 87

16 Jukka-pekka Laukkanen 04/02/17 12:00 6 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +19 89 +19 89

17 Samu Rusila 04/09/17 12:00 4 3 3 6 2 3 2 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 2 3 4 6 3 +10 80   

  04/16/17 12:00 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 +4 74   

  04/23/17 12:00 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 +6 76 +20 230

17 Markus Leminen 04/16/17 12:00 3 4 4 6 3 4 2 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 9 5 +20 90 +20 90

19 Atte Sipilä 04/02/17 12:00 6 3 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 +13 83   

  04/16/17 12:00 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 7 3 3 4 4 3 2 +10 80 +23 163

20 Jani Winterhalter 04/02/17 12:00 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 +1 71   

  04/09/17 12:00 3 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 +11 81   

  04/16/17 12:00 6 6 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 +14 84 +26 236

21 Ensio Sipilä 04/16/17 12:00 8 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 6 5 4 3 4 3 9 5 3 +28 98 +28 98

22 Marko Liukkonen 04/09/17 12:00 8 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 7 3 +17 87   

  04/23/17 12:00 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 6 5 7 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 +12 82 +29 169

23 Henry Liukkonen 04/09/17 12:00 5 3 3 6 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 6 4 5 2 4 4 3 5 3 +9 79   

  04/16/17 12:00 4 4 3 4 3 2 6 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 8 4 +17 87   

  04/30/17 12:00 4 5 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 6 4 5 4 6 2 4 3 4 4 3 +8 78 +34 244

24 Jesse suistomaa 04/09/17 12:00 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 2 6 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 +4 74   

  04/16/17 12:00 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 6 6 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 +15 85   

  04/30/17 12:00 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 7 5 5 4 3 2 5 3 4 +16 86 +35 245

25 Miika Klėn 04/09/17 12:00 6 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 7 6 8 5 7 3 4 5 6 4 4 +36 106 +36 106

26 Edmo Õunapuu 04/02/17 12:00 4 4 4 7 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +13 83   

  04/16/17 12:00 6 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 7 4 6 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 +25 95 +38 178

27 Heikki Kietäväinen 04/02/17 12:00 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 4 3 4 5 7 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 +18 88   

  04/16/17 12:00 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 7 4 4 +14 84   

  04/30/17 12:00 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 6 8 4 3 3 4 5 4 +15 85 +47 257

28 Timo Siren 04/02/17 12:00 5 3 3 8 4 5 4 3 3 6 4 6 6 4 4 3 3 3 7 3 3 +20 90   

  04/16/17 12:00 5 3 3 9 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 +17 87   

  04/30/17 12:00 6 4 3 8 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 7 3 6 5 3 7 3 +26 96 +63 273

29 petri rusila 04/02/17 12:00 11 3 4 6 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 6 5 6 3 3 5 5 5 3 +23 93   

  04/09/17 12:00 5 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 6 6 6 5 8 3 4 6 5 5 3 +24 94   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 +/- Sum   

  04/16/17 12:00 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 +22 92   

  04/23/17 12:00 5 3 3 6 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 6 6 5 6 2 4 3 6 5 3 +16 86   

  04/30/17 12:00 7 3 3 6 3 3 4 5 3 2 8 5 6 6 5 4 2 5 3 4 4 +21 91 +106 456
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 70

Avg 4.8 3.6 3.3 5.5 3 3.2 3.2 3.8 3.2 3.2 4.6 4.6 4.9 4.7 4.9 3.2 3.4 3.5 4 4.4 3.2 82.4

Difficulty 16 13 8 21 1 2 3 15 4 5 11 12 17 14 18 6 9 10 19 20 7 12.4

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 12 1 3 2 10 8 13 2 3 16 6 8 2 2 2 8 4 7 1 6 116 10%

Par 0 13 26 31 12 32 32 22 17 36 22 20 18 19 22 22 29 30 26 22 16 35 502 45%

Bogey 1 12 20 18 15 10 10 12 23 14 7 17 15 14 20 16 13 16 9 20 13 10 304 27%

Double Bogey 2 9 5 1 14 1 3 5 10 4 8 10 13 7 7 1 1 9 6 13 1 128 12%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 5 1 1 4 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 6 40 4%

Other >3 3 5 1 2 3 3 4 1 22 2%
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